Without Heat Shield With Heat Shield
Cat No.       Description
0486H05     Canister 0.5 Liter with Heat Shield
0486H07     Canister 0.75 Liter with Heat Shield
0486H10    Canister 1.0 Liter with Heat Shield
0486H15    Canister 1.5 Liter with Heat Shield
0486H20    Canister 2.0 Liter with Heat Shield
0486H30    Canister 3.0 Liter with Heat Shield
0486H40     Canister 4.0 Liter with Heat Shield
Cat No.       Description
0486005     Canister 0.5 Liter
0486007     Canister 0.75 Liter
0486010     Canister 1.0 Liter